



# TSCmudpumpparts13

## Description

FLUID END MODULE & ACCESSORIES			
TSC WFU340			
ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY/PUMP
	TS-FEM340CA	FLUID END MODULE COMPLETE ASSEMBLY (INCLUDES ITEM 1-12)	1
1	TS-171719612	CYLINDER ONLY,	1
2	TS-10032367	STUD, 1-3/8" x 7-1/2" FLUID CYLINDER TO FRAME	12
3	TS-6300220	NUT,1-3/8" HEAVY HEX, FLUID CYLINDER TO FRAME	12
4	TS-7006309	SCREW, 1/2"-13x2-1/4"	4
5	TS-171826312	COVER, THREADED-TOP AND FRONT	6
6	TS-1718265	SEAL, TOP AND FRONT COVER PLATE	6
7	TS-1718256	PLATE, TOP AND FRONT COVER	6
8	TS-1718268	RETAINER, DISCHARGE SPRING	3
9	TS-1718267	BRACKET, SUCTION VALVE SPRING	3
10	TS-7000304-11	SCREW, 1/2"x1-1/4 <sup>M</sup> " CAP	6
11	TS-7619050	WASHER, 1/2"REG. SPRING LOCK	6
12	TS-08406001	GASKET, SUCTION	3

		MANIFOLD	
13	TS-7619066	3/4" SPRING WASHER	10
14	TS-7000440-11	BOLT 3/4"-10UNCx2"LG	10
<hr/> <hr/> <hr/>			
FLUID END MODULE & ACCESSORIES			
TSC WF400			
ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY/PUMP
	TS-FEMGDPAHCA	FLUID END MODULE COMPLETE ASSEMBLY (INCLUDES ITEM 2-18)	3
1	TS-200PJH029B	FLUID END MODULE STUDED (INCLUDES ITEM 2,4,5,10,11)	3
2	TS-200PJH029U	FLUID END MODULE ONLY	3
3	TS-3PA587	THREADED CAP (COVER LOCK)	6
4	TS-79L142	DISCHARGE MANIFOLD STUD	12
5	TS-50B9	NUT, DISCHARGE MANIFOLD STUD	12
6	TS-200PJH147	VALVE COVER PAH	6
7	TS-2013547	PAH DISCHARGE VALVE GUIDE BUSHING	3
8	TS-1PA217	PAH LINER CLAMP	3
9	TS-200PJH205	PAH SUCTION VALVE GUIDE RETAINER	3
10	TS-79AJ2	LINER CLAMP STUD	18
11	TS-50B35	LINER CLAMP STUD NUT	36
12	TS-200PJH715	VALVE COVER GASKET (G-799)	3
13	TS-200PJH483	VALVE GUIDE, SUCTION	3
14	TS-200PJH715	GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD (G-799)	3
15	TS-25AL54	GASKET, DISCHARGE MANIFOLD	3
16	TS-25G18	GASKET, SUCTION	3

		MANIFOLD	
17	TMPAH-STUDSET	PAH STUDS AND NUTS SET (INCLUDES 4 PCS TS-79L142, 4 PCS TS-50B9, 6 PCS TS-79AJ2, 12 PCS TS-50B35)	3
18	TMPAH-SEALKIT	PAH MODULE SEAL KIT (INCLUDES TWO G-799, ONE TS-25AL54, ONE TS-25G18)	3